Multisystem sensor
with various
signal pattern combinations
GEL 2475MS
Technical information Version 2024-01-30
Right to technical changes and errors reserved.
Internet: www.lenord.com
E-Mail: info@lenord.de

System combinations
D-51T-2475MS / (2024-01-30) 5
Signal pattern D/D (type code option 01)
System 1
2 electrically isolated
voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
System 2
2 electrically isolated
voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
Signal pattern D/E (type code option 02)
System 1
2 electrically isolated
voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
System 2 1 voltage signal
Signal pattern E/E/E/E (type code option 03)
System 1 1 voltage signal
System 2 1 voltage signal
System 3 1 voltage signal
System 4 1 voltage signal
Signal pattern V/E/E (type code option 04)
System 1
2 voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
System 2 1 voltage signal
System 3 1 voltage signal
Signal pattern V/E (type code option 05)
System 1
2 voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
System 2 1 voltage signal
Signal pattern V/V (type code option 06)
System 1
2 voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
System 2
2 voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
Signal pattern V/EM/EM (type code option 07)
System 1
2 voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
System 2
7V
< 1 Hz
1 voltage signal with
standstill voltage
System 3
7V
< 1 Hz
1 voltage signal with
standstill voltage
Signal pattern V/DM (type code option 08)
System 1
2 voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
System 2
7V
7V
< 1 Hz
< 1 Hz
2 electrically isolated
voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
and standstill voltage
Signal pattern V/EM (type code option 09)
System 1
2 voltage signals with
90° phase
offset
System 2
7V
< 1 Hz
1 voltage signal with
standstill voltage
Signal pattern D/EM (type code option 10)
System 1
2 electrically isolated
voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
System 2
7V
< 1 Hz
1 voltage signal with
standstill voltage
Signal pattern V/V/V (type code option 11)
System 1
2 voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
System 2
2 voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
System 3
2 voltage signals
with 90° phase offset
System combinations
6 D-51T-2475MS / (2024-01-30)
Signal pattern DI/D (type code option 12)
System 1
2 electrically isolated
current signals with
90° phase offset
System 2
2 electrically isolated
voltage signals with
90° phase offset
Signal pattern EI/EI/E/E (type code option 13)
System 1 1 current signal
System 2 1 current signal
System 3 1 voltage signal
System 4 1 voltage signal
Signal pattern VI/E/E (type code option 14)
System 1
2 current signals with
90° phase offset
System 2 1 voltage signal
System 3 1 voltage signal
Signal pattern DI/DI (type code option 16)
System 1
2 electrically isolated
current signals with
90° phase offset
System 2
2 electrically isolated
current signals with
90° phase offset
Signal pattern EI/EI/EI/EI (type code option 17)
System 1 1 current signal
System 2 1 current signal
System 3 1 current signal
System 4 1 current signal
Signal pattern VI/EI (type code option 18)
System 1
2 current signals with
90° phase offset
System 2 1 current signal
Signal pattern VI/VI (type code option 19)
System 1
2 current signals with 90°
phase offset
System 2
2 current signals with 90°
phase offset
Technical drawings
All dimensions in mm, general tolerance DIN ISO 2768 mK
D-51T-2475MS / (2024-01-30) 7
Dimensional drawing
 10  29
-
0
0.1  L
 35
 58
 3
 ≈ 76
 ≈ 102
 L - 100 mm
 Ø
 1
5.
8
≈ 94
Ø
 1
6
 L - 100 mm
 Ø
 2
4.
9
 4
2
±0
.1
 1
6
 7
 R9
  0
 -0.5.
 Ø
 9
 13.5
 28
 ≈ 98
 L - 100 mm
0 -1
 6
0

3.25
3.50 0.2 ... 3.0 mm
Type code GEL 2475MS
10 D-51T-2475MS / (2024-01-30)
Type code GEL 2475MS
  Signal pattern option
01 System combination 2 x signal pattern D
02 System combination signal pattern D with signal pattern E
03 System combination of 4 x signal pattern E
04 System combination signal pattern V with 2 x signal pattern E
05 System combination signal pattern V with signal pattern E
06 System combination 2 x signal pattern V
07 System combination signal pattern V combined with 2 x signal pattern EM
08 System combination signal pattern V with signal pattern DM
09 System combination signal pattern V with signal pattern EM
10 System combination signal pattern D with signal pattern EM
11 System combination 3 x signal pattern V (for module 2.00 only)
12 System combination signal pattern D with signal pattern DI
13 System combination 2 x signal pattern E with 2 x signal pattern EI
14 System combination 2 x signal pattern E with signal pattern VI
15 System combination signal pattern D with signal pattern VI
16 System combination 2 x signal pattern DI
17 System combination 4 x signal pattern EI
18 System combination signal pattern VI with signal pattern EI
19 System combination 2 x signal pattern VI
  Module m
M100 M = 1.00 mm
M125 M = 1.25 mm
M150 M = 1.50 mm
M175 M = 1.75 mm
M200 M = 2.00 mm
M225 M = 2.25 mm
M250 M = 2.50 mm
M275 M = 2.75 mm
M300 M = 3.00 mm
M325 M = 3.25 mm
M350 M = 3.50 mm
  Cable screen
L Cable screen is connected to the sensor housing
C Cable screen is connected capacitively to the sensor housing
  Cable length L
xxxx cm Cable length
  Cable outlet
A ABB flexible conduit, type XPCST-12BG
B Anaconda Sealtite, type HFX-V0348.010.1
C Eaton hose, type EC045-8
K Cable gland without cable protection
  Tailoring
O Flying lead
S Special design
H Preassembled with Harting connector
2475MS _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Accessories
ZB247XM8 (2 screws M8 x 20 EN ISO 4762 with washer and spring washer)
Core assignment
D-51T-2475MS / (2024-01-30) 11
Pin assignment Harting connector HAN HPR (type code option H)
Cable screen is connected directly or, as an option, capacitively.
If you decide to have our speed sensors assembled with cable protection and connectors, we recommend using the
preferred types shown in the figure. The required materials are field-tested in large quantities and are always in stock
This guarantees the fastest delivery times with the best material availability and the lowest prices due to large purchasing
volumes.
If you need help in finding the product you need, please contact our internal sales team at support@lenord.de or call
+49 208 9963-215.
12 D-51T-2475MS / (2024-01-30)